
 
 

COORDINATORS WORK PLACEMENTS 
Faculty Work Placement Coordinator  

PROF. JULIA AGUILAR MIQUEL  Julia.Aguilar@uv.es  

Degree in Audiovisual Communication 

PROF. YOLANDA CABRERA GARCÍA-OCHOA Yolanda.cabrera@uv.es  

Degree in English Studies 

PROF. MIGUEL TERUEL POZAS - Miguel.Teruel@uv.es 

Degree in Hispanic Studies 

PROF. DAVID GIMENEZ-FOLQUES- David.gimenez-folques@uv.es  

PROF. RICARDO RODRIGO MANCHO - Ricardo.Rodrigo@uv.es  

Degree in Catalan Studies 

PROF. RAQUEL CASESNOVES FERRER  Raquel.Casesnoves@uv.es 

PROF. GEMMA LLUCH CRESPO - Gemma.Lluch@uv.es  

Degree in Classical Philology 

PROF. FERRAN GRAU CODINA - Ferran.Grau@uv.es  

Degree in Modern Languages and Literatures 

GERMAN: PROF. ANA GIMÉNEZ CALPE  Ana.Gimenez@uv.es 

FRENCH: PROF. RITA RODRÍGUEZ VARELA  Rita.Rodriguez@uv.es  

ITALIAN: PROF. ANDREA ARTUSI  Andrea.Artusi@uv.es 

Degree in Journalism 

PROF. ENRIQUE BORDERÍA ORTIZ - Enrique.Borderia@uv.es  

Degree in Translation and Interlinguistic Mediation 

PROF. MABEL RICHART MARSET - Mabel.Richart@uv.es  
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